Q6

EUROPEAN
WOMEN
CHAMPIONS CUP

ICE HOCKEY

European Women Champions Cup

Playing Statistics

No Name

7 RUNDQVIST Danijela
11 JAQUES Melissa
12 SHEPELINSKAYA Maria
13 PETROVSKAYA Kristina
15 PERMYAKOVA Olga

19 KOLMYKOVA Svetlana
21 SHUKINA Anna

22 POLUNINA Zoya

23 BURINA Tatyana

30 MARTIN Kim

31 PRUGOVA Anna

34 TKACHYOVA Svetlana
55 SKIBA Galina

69 SERGINA Marina

72 HOLMLOV Elin

76 NIKOLAYEVA Yekaterina
79 KAPUSTOVA Jana

88 SMOLINA Yekaterina

90 DYUBANOK Inna

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
30 MARTIN Kim
31 PRUGOVA Anna

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2012
Including Game #6

TOR - Tornado Moscow Region

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 20

w
=
[e)]

OTMTO MTMTMOO OMOOTM TUoT T
A~ X
WWWW WWwWwww WWwwww wWwwww

P OMNO NFEPFNPFPO ONOOO RPOOW
WFP NO WWPAOO ONOOO PP, ON

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
3 3 2 118:54 66.06
3 3 2 61:06 33.94

GA
2
1

~

AP, PO OOPMAOPFRP O ORMOOO NMNFLP OO

8

IN

OOMNO ORMOOO OOPMOPM OOO

SVS
39
18

+3
+4
0
+1
0

+2
+2
+2
+1

+3
+4

0
+4

0
-1
+2
+2

o
o

OONO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OFr OO0 OOoOO0OOo
P OMNMNO OOORFRPRO ONOOO rOOOo

SOG SVS%

41 95.12
19 94.74

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16
2
5

15

2
2
1
12
0

0
5
15
8
16

0
16
3
9

5.00
18.75
0.00
0.00
6.67

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00

0.00
20.00
13.33
12.50
12.50

0.00
12.50
0.00
11.11

GAA SOW L

1.01
0.98

020
010

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves
TSh Total shifts played

IHW3040TOR_83 3.0

Report Created SUN 26 FEB 2012 20:23 GMT+2

Page 1/1




