



European Women Champions Cup



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2012 Including Game #6

TOR - Tornado Moscow Region

Playing Statistics

	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG I	DEC 9	SHC S	ence.	SG%
7				4									
/	RUNDQVIST Danijela	F	3	1	6	7	8	+3	0	0	0	20	5.00
11	JAQUES Melissa	F	3	3	2	5	4	+4	0	0	1	16	18.75
12	SHEPELINSKAYA Maria	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
13	PETROVSKAYA Kristina	D	3	0	1	1	6	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	PERMYAKOVA Olga	D	3	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	15	6.67
19	KOLMYKOVA Svetlana	F	3	0	0	0	4	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
21	SHUKINA Anna	D	3	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
22	POLUNINA Zoya	D	3	0	0	0	4	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
23	BURINA Tatyana	F	3	2	2	4	0	+1	1	2	0	12	16.67
30	MARTIN Kim	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
31	PRUGOVA Anna	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
34	TKACHYOVA Svetlana	D	3	1	0	1	0	+3	0	1	0	5	20.00
55	SKIBA Galina	F	3	2	4	6	0	+4	0	0	0	15	13.33
69	SERGINA Marina	F	3	1	3	4	4	0	0	0	0	8	12.50
72	HOLMLOV Elin	F	3	2	3	5	0	+4	0	0	0	16	12.50
76	NIKOLAYEVA Yekaterina	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
79	KAPUSTOVA Jana	F	3	2	2	4	2	-1	2	2	0	16	12.50
88	SMOLINA Yekaterina	F	3	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
90	DYUBANOK Inna	D	3	1	3	4	0	+2	0	1	0	9	11.11
Goal	keeping Statistics												

Goalk	кеері	ing S	Statis	tics
-------	-------	-------	--------	------

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
30 MARTIN Kim	3	3	2	118:54	66.06	2	39	41	95.12	1.01	0 2 0
31 PRUGOVA Anna	3	3	2	61:06	33.94	1	18	19	94.74	0.98	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
W	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		